Exhibit  A
BREVARD COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BREVARD COUNTY FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT


	Tax District or Unit
	FY 2020-2021
Adopted
Millages
	% Change From
Rolled-Back
Millages
	FY 2020-2021
Rolled-Back Millages
	FY 2020-2021
Ad Valorem
Revenue



	Brevard Library District
	0.4264
	0.33%
	0.4250
	$18,759,607
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